
FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

PRODUCT CODE

Front

AUCKLAND / 4-8 Ace Place, Kingsland 09 309 9109 CHRISTCHURCH / 86 Wigram Road, Wigram 03 343 0969 / BATHCO.CO.NZ

NOTES

Top Side Section

Side

Remark: • Distance from tap hole to edge of bowel: Max.80mm,  • Dim from bidet back to center tap hole: Min.55mm, • Distance between tap hole to drain 
hole: Max.170mm Drawing indicates the technical measurement only and is not a reflection of how the product will look. Sizes nominal only. Drawings in 
millimeters, not to scale. November 2019.  

• Vitreous China

• Includes L bracket fixings

• 4 Star WELS rating

• Tap ware and accessories not included

• Dimensions - W360 x H425 x D560 mm

Onda
Z22Onda Back-To-Wall Bidet

 

 

 

Remark:
1: Flatness of installation surface: 0~3mm 
2: Flatness of whole surface: 0~5mm 
3: Height difference between left and right: 0~4mm
4: Height difference between seat hole and front rim: 0~4mm
5: Distance from tap hole to edge of bowel: Max.80mm
6: Dim from bidet back to center tap hole: Min.55mm
7: Distance between tap hole to drain hole: Max.170mm

36
0

560

42
5

60

10 10

Ø35
Ø46

42
5

13
5

42
5

60

1023

48

63
220

Ø
70

 

 

 

Remark:
1: Flatness of installation surface: 0~3mm 
2: Flatness of whole surface: 0~5mm 
3: Height difference between left and right: 0~4mm
4: Height difference between seat hole and front rim: 0~4mm
5: Distance from tap hole to edge of bowel: Max.80mm
6: Dim from bidet back to center tap hole: Min.55mm
7: Distance between tap hole to drain hole: Max.170mm

36
0

560

42
5

60

10 10

Ø35
Ø46

42
5

13
5

42
5

60

1023

48

63
220

Ø
70


